Campionato italiano open 12

Place: roncole verdi

Date: 24.11.2018

Organizer: Unknown

Race director: nikko

Track name: Unknown track
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Name

trigilio paolo
castricone piero
francesco igneri
rovini federico
paolo niccolai
sbrana luca
calvanelli gianluca
viola marco
antonio merlini
marco bellini
paolo borzani
sbrana paolo
giumelli pieraldo
noviello andrea

di antonio emilio
flavio campi
maurizio caramazza
¢laudio novelli
aldo daudo

ronco gianpiero
tutone franco
marrone dino
paletta alessandro
martinez domenico
battistini claudio
valle andrea
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Qual.

5.202
5.109
5:193
5.433
5.462
5.256
5.409
5.478
5.779
5.387
5.378
5.779
5.796
5.208
5.896
5:528
5.854
5.807
5.901
0.000
5.973
0.000
5.842
6.202
5.750
5.453

Race Results

Heats Quarter

http://www.spytech.cz

Semi.

Final

441.54
440.54
434.92
426.68
420.04
408.64
407.73
406.35
401.103
400.00
399.95
389.91
389.45
387.28
381.91
377.03
377.03
373.08
368.87
343.65
340.32
333.25
211.00
172.00
133.00
98.00



Campionato italiano open 12
Final — Group A

Place: roncole verdi

Date: 24.11.2018

Organizer: Unknown

Race director: nikko

Track name: Unknown track

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.  Total

1. trigilio paolo 56 55 54 54 56 57 54 55 0 441.54
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

2. castricone piero 56 55 55 54 55 55 56 353 -1 440.54
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

3. francesco igneri 52 54 54 56 54 55 55 54 0 434,92
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

4. sbrana luca 52 51 53 52 54 49 47 50 0 408.64
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

5. calvanelli gianluca 53 51 52 47 45 53 53 53 0 407.73
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

6. marco bellini 50 49 52 53 47 48 51 50 0 400.00

7. paolo borzani 54 50 41 46 52 51 52 53 0 399.95

8. noviello andrea 54 49 51 50 33 51 50 49 0 387.28
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